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(guideline)
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Approach
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Elevation of starting point

Ice fall height

Number of rope lengths

Ice climbing route 
difficulty level

Number of route

Obere Wiese

 Information
1

WI 3

5

200 m

1300

1300

1330

1330

2

From the car park follow the street on the right 
towards the waterfall Söllberg. Then follow the 
stream bed to this easy climb. The last ascent is 
rather steep. The last rope length is probably the 
most beautiful one.

0,5

Via the icefall with Ablakov threads and at the trees.

0,5

150


